TEXES PREP 4 vorve 1S TExeS
center

Schedule

Preparation and Review for Educator Proficiencies

Be sure and go to the TEXES PREP Center Website (http://www.twu.edu/TEXES-Prep/) to register
for workshops. All workshops are offered free of charge to current TWU students and TWU
graduates. There is a $10 charge per workshop for non-TWU students or non-TWU graduates. All
workshops except BTLPT will be in Stoddard Hall #218. BTLPT will be in Stoddard Hall #105.

Workshop Title Date Time

BTLPT Monday, January 26 5:00-8:00 pm
PPR Workshop Thursday, January 29 10:00-12:30 am
BTLPT Monday, February 2 5:00-8:00 pm
ESL/Bilingual Workshop Wednesday, February 4 5:30-8:30 pm
EC-6 Generalist Workshop Monday, February 9 9:00-11:30 am
BTLPT Monday, February 23 5:00-8:00 pm
Special Education Workshop Thursday, February 26 5:30-8:30 pm
BTLPT Monday, March 2 5:00-8:00 pm
BTLPT Monday, March 23 5:00-8:00 pm
4-8 Generalist Workshop Wednesday, March 25 5:30-8:30 pm
BTLPT Monday, March 30 5:00-8:00 pm
PPR Workshop Wednesday, April 1 5:30-8:30 pm
ESL/Bilingual Workshop Wednesday, April 8 9:00-11:30 am
BTLPT Monday, April 13 5:00-8:00 pm
EC-6 Generalist Workshop Monday, April 20 5:30-8:30 pm
BTLPT Monday, April 27 5:00-8:00 pm
BTLPT Monday, May 11 5:00-8:00 pm

BTLPT Monday, May 18 5:00-8:00 pm




